Grand Prix de Sainte Maxime 2025 (MEMBRES UNIQUEMENT)

du 28/06/2025 au 29/06/2025 - GOLF BLUEGREEN SAINTE MAXIME

[
|

NOM Prénom
SCELLES Anthony

BONLARON Antoine
FERNANDES Luis Miguel

MARCK Jeremy

Liste officielle

M.A.

ldx
2,7

4,9
11,7

12,9

Inscrit le

02/06/25

19/06/25

17/06/25

06/06/25

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR



