## **Grand Prix de Sainte Maxime 2025 (MEMBRES UNIQUEMENT)**

## du 28/06/2025 au 29/06/2025 - GOLF BLUEGREEN SAINTE MAXIME

## Liste officielle

	NOM Prénom	M.A.	ldx	Inscrit le	Ligue
1	SCELLES Anthony		2,7	02/06/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR
2	BONLARON Antoine		4,9	19/06/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR
3	FERNANDES Luis Miguel		11,7	17/06/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR
4	MARCK Jeremy		12,9	06/06/25	PROVENCE-ALPES-CÔTE-D'AZUR